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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

156
159
221

310
350
351
355

356
407
415
435
436

437
543
613
644

676
677
729
746
762

797
798
801
817

825
838
839
840
841

842
902
918
919

920
921
922
939
977

3033
3047

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1115
1427
365
447

5867

303
1280
577

7823

779
1357
400
400
338

485
467
494
330

641
701
228
222
470

710
5678
246

3410

736
663
463
460

1111

1117
543

5293
9114

8710
783
553
263

1318

664
421

Skeins

0.5
0.6
0.2
0.2
2.5

0.2
0.6
0.3
3.3

0.4
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.2

0.3
2.4
0.2
1.5

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.5
0.3
2.3
3.8

3.7
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.3
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3328
3371
3721
3722
3753

3771
3772
3776
3777

3782
3802
3821
3822
3830

3838
3853
3854
3857

3858
3859
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

601
686

3588
825
232

484
361
348

3282

736
378
456
491

5379

366
408
627

1963

1431
604
560
407

2765

3731
707

Skeins

0.3
0.3
1.5
0.4
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.2
1.4

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3
2.3

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.9

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.2
1.2

1.6
0.3


